TYPE
G
eneralIllum
ination
A
P
-3
5

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TWC= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 233
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1460 1460 1460 1460 1460
5 1471 1458 1500 1478 1466
10 1406 1439 1482 1509 1521
15 1384 1426 1507 1564 1588
20 1337 1409 1522 1592 1607
25 1301 1396 1508 1542 1557
30 1233 1347 1433 1468 1481
35 1150 1262 1343 1376 1390
40 1054 1178 1243 1281 1315
45 964 1070 1112 1182 1230
50 855 946 983 1017 1006
55 721 770 782 720 693
60 545 572 524 407 353
65 331 345 262 156 104
70 120 125 79.0 34.3 24.5
75 30.8 27.0 15.9 8.09 7.49
80 8.84 7.14 4.93 3.50 2.85
85 2.45 2.14 1.75 1.28 0.95
90 0.25 0.22 0.22 0.28 0.30
COEFFICIENTSOFUTILIZATION–ZONALCAVITYMETHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 79 79 79 79 78 78 78 78 74 74 74 71 71 71 68 68 68 67
1 74 72 69 67 72 70 68 66 67 66 64 65 63 62 60 60 60 59
2 68 64 60 57 67 63 59 56 60 57 55 58 56 54 52 52 52 51
3 63 57 52 48 61 56 51 48 54 50 47 52 49 46 45 45 45 44
4 58 51 46 42 57 50 45 41 48 44 41 47 43 40 39 39 39 38
5 53 46 40 36 52 45 40 36 44 39 36 42 38 35 34 34 34 34
6 49 41 36 32 48 41 35 32 39 35 31 38 34 31 30 30 30 30
7 46 37 32 28 45 37 32 28 36 31 28 35 31 28 26 26 26 26
8 43 34 29 25 42 34 29 25 33 28 25 32 28 25 23 23 23 23
9 40 31 26 23 39 31 26 23 30 26 22 30 25 22 21 21 21 21
10 37 29 24 20 37 29 24 20 28 23 20 27 23 20 19 19 19 19
Lamp (2) 32w T8
Lumens: 2900 Per Lamp
Parabolic Louver
0°
45°
90°270°
315°
135°
180°
225°
Optical Distribution:
100% Direct
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 66.6%
(4) 1/4 20 Hex Bolt
20 Ga. Cold Rolled
Steel Housing
(4) 1/4 20 Hex Nut